Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank

Results 2015

Round 1

Team
Name Nation Shooters
Emil Martinsson
Sweden 1 SWE  Jesper Nyberg

Rickard Johansson
Henrik Holmberg

Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN Niklas Hyvérinen
Krister Holmberg
Carsten KraulRe

SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH Julie Kirr

SV "Echo" Wiesental 1 GER-BD

TSN Napoli ITA
SV Weitnau-Gerholz GER-BY
Sweden 2 SWE

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS

TuS-Schwanheim 1 GER-HS

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

Nils Poltermann

Jan Busch
Tobias Schonsteiner
Matthias Mail

Angelo Mangiameli
Vincenzo Gallo
Diego Mola

Sebastian Zeh
Thomas Klopf
Emeran Mayer

Pontus Thuresson
Ulrik Helgesson
Rolf Gustavsson

Stefan Leib
Jens Hansen

Christoph Gerlach

Uwe Fass

Christoph Vogelbacher

Marcel Trottier

585
575
571

565
559
579

557
542
567

563
564
519

538
545
561

564
516
556

563
534
517

559
525
502

507
555
517

Res.

1731

1703

1666

1646

1644

1636

1614

1586

1579

28.06.2015
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Results 2015
Round 1

Christoph Koy
ASV Siichteln-Vorst GER-RH Roland Koy
Stephan Koy

Gottfried Horning
SC Birkenfeld GER-BY Felix Hérning
Stephan Eisert

Nina Danner

SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC Dirk Feisel
Thomas Wittig

Jaanus Mugu
Estonia 3 EST Toomas Hallik
Hillar Loot

Indrek Kaarna

Estonia 1 EST Alar Heinsaar
Indrek Tombak
Indrek Varba

Estonia 2 EST Endi T®nisma

Toives Raudsaar

Elmet Orasson
Estonia 4 EST Viljar Noor
Tarmo Suss

Marius Schneider
SV GroRenliider GER-HS Nathalie Hartmann
Yannic Hartmann

Alexander Ex|
LHA-Linz AUT Martin Ledersberger
Denise Oller

Kris GroBheim
TuS-Schwanheim 2 GER-HS Torsten Fass
Maik HefRler

Oscar Andersson

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !
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Round 1

Sweden 3 SWE Louise Samuelsson
Carl-Henrik Gilljam

Paul Ben-Nathan
British Sporting Rifle Club 1 GBR  Darren Cottee
John Kynoch

Sebastian Heim
SG Kronach GER-BY Gerd-Heinrich Grebner
Leon Miiller

Tim Willershausen

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS Frankziska Schmidt
Katrin Schmidt

Alistair Bullen
British Sporting Rifle Club 2 GBR  TerryOrd
David Yendell

Florian Peter
SV "Echo" Wiesental 2 GER-BD Rudolf Vogel
Oliver Koal

Volker Tomala
SG Mannheim 1744 e.V. GER-BD Rainer Karpavicius
Alexander Braumer

Billy Read
CENTURION TSC GBR Christan Nicholson
Steve Elliott

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !
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1430

1414
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